‘ Nursery PM forest school every
' |1 Tuesday

Library open to EYFS and
Parents Monday after school

|| Friday2nd 123 Read with
‘ me 9am I-hall

| ‘T S

|
, 'Ii All classes Christingle \
service Friday 2.15pm |

Pop alongto see our
Xmastreeat St S
Mary's Church ‘
Thursday, Friday, o

Saturday S5pm- &
8.30pm
fr.‘

Wednesday 14th Dec Xmas dinner and Xmas jumper day Nursery Parties

EYES (Nursery, Class 1 &2)

Friday 2nd Dec 123 Read with me (Class 1 &2)
Monday 5th Dec Little City Nursery visit (in school)
Tuesday 6th Dec Class 1 & 2 Pantomime
Friday 9th Dec Rudolph Run
Monday 12th Dec Nativity Performance 2.15pm
Tuesday 13th Dec Nativity Performance £.30am

Friday 16th Dec Class 1 &2 Xmas Party

Key stage one (Class 3,4,5,6)
Friday 2nd Dec Christingle service 2.15pm Parents Welcome
Monday 5th Pantomime
Friday 9th Dec 9th Rudolph Run
Wednesday 14th Dec Xmas dinner and Xmas jumper day
Thursday 15th Dec Nativity performance 9.30am
Friday 16th Dec Xmas Party

Key stage two (Class 7,8,2,10,11,12,13)

: Thursday 1st Dec Christingle service Y3 and Y6 2.15pm (Parents Welcome)
Friday 2nd Dec Christingle service Y4 and Y5 2.15PM (Parents Welcome)

Monday 5th Dec Y3 Pantomime Tuesday 6th Y4,5,6 Pantomime
Friday 9th Dec Rudolph Run
Tuesday 13th Dec Key stage 2 Carol.Céncert 1.30pm
Wednesday 14th Dec Xmas dinner and Xmas jumper day
Friday 16th Dec Xmas party
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KEY STAGE ]

Christingle service Year
2and e Th ursdag 2.15pm
Christingleservice Year 4
and 5 Friday 2.15pm

WHOLE SCHOOL ASSEMBLY
AND PSHE TREMES T0 TALK
10 YOUR CHILD ABOUT...

Respect and
Racial Equalitg
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